TS Series
Temperature probes Pt 100 (Standard on stock)
TS 111
TS 110
TS 131
TS 111: Stainless steel probe, BSP ½''
Measuring range / Material -50 ... +250 °C / AISI 316 L
Fitting BSP-M ½''

It also, allows the replacement or maintenance/ calibration of an instrument without
interrupting the process.
TECHNICAL FEATURES - CODIFICATION
TWS
Model
1
Fitting (F)
1 Thread BSP 1/2'' (27 mm wrench)
2 Thread NPT 1/2'' ((27 mm wrench)
3 Thread 3/4'' (30 mm wrench)
31 Flange DN 32 - PN 10/16
41 Flange DN 40 - PN 10/16
51 Flange DN 50 - PN 10/16
32 Flange 1 ¼'' ANSI 150 Lbs
42 Flange 1 ½'' ANSI 150 Lbs
52 Flange 2'' ANSI 150 Lbs
x (Others on request)
I
Materials
I AISI 316 L
P PVC
H PPH
V PVDF
xxx
Stem length in mm (L)
xxx From 50 up to 500 mm
10
O.D. AISI stem (Ø P)
10 10 x 1 mm
12 12 x 1 mm
13 13,71 x 2,24 mm
14 14 x 1 mm
21 21,3 x 2,8 mm
12
O.D. plastic stem (Ø P)
12 12 x 1,8 mm
16 16 x 2 mm
EC Conformity The instrument meets the legal requirements of the
current European Directives
TE
15-11-2019 D-635.01-EN-AA
635-01 /1
Thermowells, welded body
TWS
63
5
63
5
22, Rue de la Voie des Bans · Z.I. de la gare · 95100 ARGENTEUIL
Tel
Fax
+33 (0)1 30 25 83 20
+33 (0)1 34 10 16 05
Web
E-mail
Non-contractual document: Subject to amendments due to improvements
INTERNATIONAL
209
HygroWiz
Relative Humidity and Temperature
Front view
QM 612
• Local or remote display
• Analogue output(s) 4-20 mA